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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Total
Individual Men

Wr. Neustadt, Friday, 26. August 2022, 10:09

Place Rank Name Nation Total

1 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 1099,0 1056,7 1098,4 1035,6 1027,0 5316,7
2 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 1092,4 1063,7 1086,4 1024,8 1021,9 5289,2
3 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 1106,4 1088,2 1024,0 970,4 1063,7 5252,7
4 1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 1051,4 1068,6 1064,8 945,2 1114,0 5244,0
5 OR6 REUSS Philipp GER 1098,7 1086,1 1086,4 967,2 999,6 5238,0
6 OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 1107,8 1063,7 1115,2 942,8 996,8 5226,3
7 Cpl ALAENZI Sultan BRN 1007,7 1108,5 1052,8 1054,0 973,0 5196,0
8 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 1063,7 1076,3 1144,0 1048,8 859,7 5192,5
9 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 1099,4 1054,6 1108,0 1016,8 879,3 5158,1

10 OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 1015,4 1021,7 1115,2 1015,2 988,1 5155,6
11 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 1113,7 995,8 1086,4 1061,6 887,4 5144,9
12 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 1078,0 1014,0 1098,4 990,4 944,6 5125,4
13 Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad BRN 1043,4 1084,0 1057,6 1022,0 908,2 5115,2
14 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 1071,4 978,0 1105,6 1001,2 924,9 5081,1
15 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 1065,1 1035,0 1079,2 1006,4 842,2 5027,9
16 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 1007,7 1000,7 1120,0 1043,6 779,4 4951,4
17 Cpl ALZAABI Omar UAE 959,0 1043,4 992,8 964,8 984,7 4944,7
18 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 1015,0 1043,4 983,2 990,8 891,2 4923,6
19 WO ALKHOORI Khalid UAE 916,7 1054,6 1009,6 940,0 992,9 4913,8
20 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 1050,4 972,7 1105,6 877,6 901,5 4907,8
21 Pvt KLAMPE Magnus DEN 1057,0 948,2 1115,2 954,8 827,2 4902,4
22 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 1086,1 934,2 978,4 914,4 958,1 4871,2
23 WO ALNUAIMI Obaid UAE 1008,0 1002,8 935,2 820,4 1090,1 4856,5
24 WO ALKINDI Saeed UAE 1043,4 920,2 1009,6 902,8 959,8 4835,8
25 1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 1001,0 1003,5 1052,8 946,8 798,1 4802,2
26 1.WO ALNUAIMI Aadel UAE 1077,7 871,9 858,4 931,2 1058,3 4797,5
27 Cpt PICKA Matej CZE 936,7 936,3 1120,0 962,4 826,1 4781,5
28 OR3 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 804,3 937,0 1112,8 960,8 963,8 4778,7
29 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN 1093,1 890,5 1048,0 879,2 852,3 4763,1
30 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 1071,0 917,4 997,6 795,2 863,8 4645,0
31 Cpl KHASHAM Majed BRN 873,7 984,3 923,2 884,0 936,6 4601,8
32 Cpl ALMESMARI Humaid UAE 825,0 998,6 1038,4 851,2 888,0 4601,2
33 1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali BRN 909,0 934,6 961,6 906,8 858,7 4570,7
34 Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman BRN 1021,3 1005,6 913,6 690,0 834,7 4465,2
35 Cpl AL ALI Jabir UAE 825,7 1001,4 781,6 875,2 893,9 4377,8
36 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 1070,7 793,9 976,0 934,8 0,0 3775,4
37 Sgt OLSEN Tobias NOR 902,0 907,3 992,8 623,6 0,0 3425,7
38 Pvt LEMVIG Jonas DEN 1079,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1079,1
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Total
Team Men

Wr. Neustadt, Friday, 26. August 2022, 10:09

Place Total

Germany 15619,9

1
OR6 REUSS Philipp 1098,7 1086,1 1086,4 967,2 999,6 5238,0
OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils 1107,8 1063,7 1115,2 942,8 996,8 5226,3
OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej 1015,4 1021,7 1115,2 1015,2 988,1 5155,6

Austria 15603,3

2
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 1106,4 1088,2 1024,0 970,4 1063,7 5252,7
Zgf SEYSER Mario 1063,7 1076,3 1144,0 1048,8 859,7 5192,5
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 1099,4 1054,6 1108,0 1016,8 879,3 5158,1
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit 1007,7 1000,7 1120,0 1043,6 779,4 4951,4

Denmark 15508,3

3
Sgt YEHIA Nadim 1099,0 1056,7 1098,4 1035,6 1027,0 5316,7
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 1092,4 1063,7 1086,4 1024,8 1021,9 5289,2
Pvt KLAMPE Magnus 1057,0 948,2 1115,2 954,8 827,2 4902,4
Pvt LEMVIG Jonas 1079,1 DNF DNS 0,0 DNS 1079,1

Finland 15298,2

4
1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 1113,7 995,8 1086,4 1061,6 887,4 5144,9
1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho 1078,0 1014,0 1098,4 990,4 944,6 5125,4
1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri 1065,1 1035,0 1079,2 1006,4 842,2 5027,9
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika 1093,1 890,5 1048,0 879,2 852,3 4763,1

Bahrain 14881,9

5
Cpl ALAENZI Sultan 1007,7 1108,5 1052,8 1054,0 973,0 5196,0
Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad 1043,4 1084,0 1057,6 1022,0 908,2 5115,2
1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali 909,0 934,6 961,6 906,8 858,7 4570,7
Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman 1021,3 1005,6 913,6 690,0 834,7 4465,2

U.A. Emirates 14715,0

6
Cpl ALZAABI Omar 959,0 1043,4 992,8 964,8 984,7 4944,7
WO ALKHOORI Khalid 916,7 1054,6 1009,6 940,0 992,9 4913,8
WO ALNUAIMI Obaid 1008,0 1002,8 935,2 820,4 1090,1 4856,5
WO ALKINDI Saeed 1043,4 920,2 1009,6 902,8 959,8 4835,8

Czech Rep. 14454,9

7
Cpl WURST Milan 1086,1 934,2 978,4 914,4 958,1 4871,2
1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech 1001,0 1003,5 1052,8 946,8 798,1 4802,2
Cpt PICKA Matej 936,7 936,3 1120,0 962,4 826,1 4781,5
Lt MARTINEK Lukas 1071,0 917,4 997,6 795,2 863,8 4645,0

Norway 13750,8

8
1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer 1051,4 1068,6 1064,8 945,2 1114,0 5244,0
Maj DREYER Marius 1071,4 978,0 1105,6 1001,2 924,9 5081,1
Sgt OLSEN Tobias 902,0 907,3 992,8 623,6 DNF 3425,7
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Total
Individual Women

Wr. Neustadt, Friday, 26. August 2022, 10:00

Place Rank Name Nation Total

1 Sgt HVID Juliane DEN 1043,7 1120,4 1079,2 942,0 1068,0 5253,3
2 Pvt ENGLUND Siri SWE 1056,7 1069,3 1040,8 883,6 1058,4 5108,8
3 OR4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 1043,4 1069,3 1084,0 799,6 1042,6 5038,9
4 Pvt AHO Hanna SWE 986,7 1010,5 1036,0 978,8 1011,2 5023,2
5 1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 951,3 1028,7 1014,4 811,2 1084,8 4890,4
6 OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 1070,7 951,0 966,4 796,0 1009,5 4793,6
7 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 818,0 894,3 1038,4 588,0 912,0 4250,7
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Total
Team Women

Wr. Neustadt, Friday, 26. August 2022, 10:01

Place Total

Denmark 10143,7

1
Sgt HVID Juliane 1043,7 1120,4 1079,2 942,0 1068,0 5253,3
1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle 951,3 1028,7 1014,4 811,2 1084,8 4890,4
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 818,0 894,3 1038,4 588,0 912,0 4250,7

Sweden 10132,0

2
Pvt ENGLUND Siri 1056,7 1069,3 1040,8 883,6 1058,4 5108,8
Pvt AHO Hanna 986,7 1010,5 1036,0 978,8 1011,2 5023,2

Germany 9832,5

3
OR4 KIMMEL Nadja 1043,4 1069,3 1084,0 799,6 1042,6 5038,9
OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea 1070,7 951,0 966,4 796,0 1009,5 4793,6
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Total
Individual Newcomer

Wr. Neustadt, Friday, 26. August 2022, 10:10

Place Rank Name Nation Total

Women
1 1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 951,3 1028,7 1014,4 811,2 1084,8 4890,4
2 OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 1070,7 951,0 966,4 796,0 1009,5 4793,6
3 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 818,0 894,3 1038,4 588,0 912,0 4250,7

Men
1 OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 1107,8 1063,7 1115,2 942,8 996,8 5226,3
2 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 1015,0 1043,4 983,2 990,8 891,2 4923,6
3 1.WO ALNUAIMI Aadel UAE 1077,7 871,9 858,4 931,2 1058,3 4797,5
4 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 1071,0 917,4 997,6 795,2 863,8 4645,0
5 Cpl KHASHAM Majed BRN 873,7 984,3 923,2 884,0 936,6 4601,8
6 1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali BRN 909,0 934,6 961,6 906,8 858,7 4570,7
7 Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman BRN 1021,3 1005,6 913,6 690,0 834,7 4465,2
8 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 1070,7 793,9 976,0 934,8 0,0 3775,4
9 Sgt OLSEN Tobias NOR 902,0 907,3 992,8 623,6 0,0 3425,7
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Shooting
Individual Men

Wr. Neustadt, Wednesday, 24. August 2022, 11:58

Place Rank Name Nation SFRF Total Shots Penalty Points

1 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 9997 196- 5x + + 9 + + + + + + +
9 + 9 + + + + 9 + + 1113,7

2 OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 9996 195- 8x + + + + + + + + + 9
+ 9 9 9 + + 9 + + + 1107,8

3 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 9897 195- 4x + + + + 9 9 + + + +
+ 9 + + + 9 + + + 9 1106,4

4 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 9896 194- 4x + 9 + + 9 + + + + +
+ + + + 9 + 9 + 9 9 1099,4

5 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 9896 194- 3x + + + + + 9 + + + 9
+ + + 9 9 + 9 + 9 + 1099,0

6 OR6 REUSS Philipp GER 9896 194- 2x + + + + + + 9 + + 9
+ 9 9 + + 9 + 9 + + 1098,7

7 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN 9895 193- 6x + + 9 + + 9 + + + +
+ + 9 9 + + + 9 8 + 1093,1

8 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 9895 193- 4x + + + + 9 + + + + 9
9 + 9 9 + + + 9 + 9 1092,4

9 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 9795 192- 6x + + + + 9 + + + 9 9
+ 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 1086,1

10 Pvt LEMVIG Jonas DEN 9596 191- 6x + 9 + + 8 9 + 9 + +
9 + 9 + + + 9 + 9 + 1079,1

11 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 9893 191- 3x + + + + + 9 9 + + +
+ 9 9 9 9 9 + 9 + 9 1078,0

12 1.WO ALNUAIMI Aadel UAE 9299 191- 2x 9 9 9 9 + 9 9 + 9 9
+ 9 + + + + + + + + 1077,7

13 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 9793 190- 4x + 9 + + + 9 9 + + +
+ 9 + + + 9 + 6 + 9 1071,4

14 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 9595 190- 3x 9 + + + + 9 + + 9 8
+ 9 9 + 9 + + 9 + 9 1071,0

15 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 9694 190- 2x + 9 + 8 + + + + + 9
9 9 + 9 + 9 + + 9 9 1070,7

16 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 9891 189- 6x + 9 9 + + + + + + +
8 8 9 + + 9 + 8 + 9 1065,1

17 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 9495 189- 2x + + 9 + 9 9 + 7 + +
+ 9 9 + 9 9 + + + 9 1063,7

18 Pvt KLAMPE Magnus DEN 9692 188- 3x + + 9 + 9 9 + + 9 +
9 8 9 9 + 8 + + 9 + 1057,0

19 1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 10087 187- 7x + + + + + + + + + +
+ + 8 8 8 9 8 + 8 8 1051,4

20 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 9592 187- 4x + 9 8 + 9 + + + 9 +
8 9 + 9 9 9 + + 9 9 1050,4

21 WO ALKINDI Saeed UAE 9987 186- 4x + + + + + + 9 + + +
+ 9 8 8 9 + 9 8 7 9 1043,4

21 Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad BRN 9994 193- 7x + + + + + + + + 9 +
8 + + + 9 9 + 9 9 + 50 1043,4

23 Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman BRN 9291 183- 1x 9 9 9 + 9 + + 9 8 9
+ 9 9 9 8 + + 9 9 8 1021,3

24 OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 9884 182- 4x 9 + + + + 9 + + + +
9 9 9 8 9 9 7 8 8 8 1015,4

25 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 9884 182- 3x + + + 9 + + + 9 + +
+ 9 7 9 + 9 7 6 8 9 1015,0

26 WO ALNUAIMI Obaid UAE 9289 181- 3x 9 + 8 8 9 9 9 + + +
9 + 7 8 + 9 9 8 9 + 1008,0

27 Cpl ALAENZI Sultan BRN 9586 181- 2x + 9 + + + 8 9 9 + +
0 + + + + 9 + + 9 8 1007,7

27 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 9289 181- 2x + 9 8 9 9 + + 9 9 9
8 + 8 8 8 9 9 + + 9 1007,7

29 1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 9486 180- 3x 8 9 9 + 9 9 + + + +
8 + 9 9 + 9 9 7 8 7 1001,0

30 Cpl ALZAABI Omar UAE 9282 174- 3x 9 9 9 + + 8 8 + 9 +
+ 8 7 8 9 9 9 7 8 7 959,0

31 Cpt PICKA Matej CZE 9682 178- 2x + 8 9 + + + + + + 9
+ 7 8 9 9 7 8 8 7 9 50 936,7

32 WO ALKHOORI Khalid UAE 9375 168- 2x 9 8 9 + 9 + + 9 + 9
6 7 9 9 7 + 8 4 7 8 916,7

33 1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali BRN 9176 167- 0x + + 9 9 + 9 9 8 + 7
8 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 7 8 909,0

34 Sgt OLSEN Tobias NOR 8086 166- 0x 9 7 7 8 8 9 7 8 8 9
+ 9 6 9 8 8 9 + 9 8 902,0

35 Cpl KHASHAM Majed BRN 9475 169- 2x 9 + 8 9 + + + 9 + 9
9 8 6 8 + 8 7 7 6 6 50 873,7

36 Cpl AL ALI Jabir UAE 8966 155- 2x + 7 + + + 8 9 9 7 9
9 8 6 6 8 8 7 8 6 0 825,7

37 Cpl ALMESMARI Humaid UAE 9164 155- 0x + 8 + 9 + + 9 9 9 7
+ 9 8 6 8 5 3 6 9 0 825,0

38 OR3 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 9062 152- 1x + + 8 9 + 7 9 + 9 8
7 8 5 6 5 6 6 4 7 8 804,3
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Shooting
Team Men

Wr. Neustadt, Wednesday, 24. August 2022, 11:58

Finland 3284,8

1
1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 99 97 196- 5x + + 9 + + + + + + +

9 + 9 + + + + 9 + + 1113,7
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika 98 95 193- 6x + + 9 + + 9 + + + +

+ + 9 9 + + + 9 8 + 1093,1
1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho 98 93 191- 3x + + + + + 9 9 + + +

+ 9 9 9 9 9 + 9 + 9 1078,0
1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri 98 91 189- 6x + 9 9 + + + + + + +

8 8 9 + + 9 + 8 + 9 1065,1

Denmark 3270,5

2
Sgt YEHIA Nadim 98 96 194- 3x + + + + + 9 + + + 9

+ + + 9 9 + 9 + 9 + 1099,0
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 98 95 193- 4x + + + + 9 + + + + 9

9 + 9 9 + + + 9 + 9 1092,4
Pvt LEMVIG Jonas 95 96 191- 6x + 9 + + 8 9 + 9 + +

9 + 9 + + + 9 + 9 + 1079,1
Pvt KLAMPE Magnus 96 92 188- 3x + + 9 + 9 9 + + 9 +

9 8 9 9 + 8 + + 9 + 1057

Austria 3269,5

3
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 98 97 195- 4x + + + + 9 9 + + + +

+ 9 + + + 9 + + + 9 1106,4
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 98 96 194- 4x + 9 + + 9 + + + + +

+ + + + 9 + 9 + 9 9 1099,4
Zgf SEYSER Mario 94 95 189- 2x + + 9 + 9 9 + 7 + +

+ 9 9 + 9 9 + + + 9 1063,7
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit 92 89 181- 2x + 9 8 9 9 + + 9 9 9

8 + 8 8 8 9 9 + + 9 1007,7

Germany 3221,9

4
OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils 99 96 195- 8x + + + + + + + + + 9

+ 9 9 9 + + 9 + + + 1107,8
OR6 REUSS Philipp 98 96 194- 2x + + + + + + 9 + + 9

+ 9 9 + + 9 + 9 + + 1098,7
OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej 98 84 182- 4x 9 + + + + 9 + + + +

9 9 9 8 9 9 7 8 8 8 1015,4

Czech Rep. 3158,1

5
Cpl WURST Milan 97 95 192- 6x + + + + 9 + + + 9 9

+ 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 1086,1
Lt MARTINEK Lukas 95 95 190- 3x 9 + + + + 9 + + 9 8

+ 9 9 + 9 + + 9 + 9 1071
1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech 94 86 180- 3x 8 9 9 + 9 9 + + + +

8 + 9 9 + 9 9 7 8 7 1001
Cpt PICKA Matej 96 82 178- 2x + 8 9 + + + + + + 9

+ 7 8 9 9 7 8 8 7 9 50,0 936,7

Bahrain 3072,4

6
Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad 99 94 193- 7x + + + + + + + + 9 +

8 + + + 9 9 + 9 9 + 50,0 1043,4
Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman 92 91 183- 1x 9 9 9 + 9 + + 9 8 9

+ 9 9 9 8 + + 9 9 8 1021,3
Cpl ALAENZI Sultan 95 86 181- 2x + 9 + + + 8 9 9 + +

0 + + + + 9 + + 9 8 1007,7
1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali 91 76 167- 0x + + 9 9 + 9 9 8 + 7

8 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 7 8 909

Norway 3024,8

7
Maj DREYER Marius 97 93 190- 4x + 9 + + + 9 9 + + +

+ 9 + + + 9 + 6 + 9 1071,4
1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer 100 87 187- 7x + + + + + + + + + +

+ + 8 8 8 9 8 + 8 8 1051,4
Sgt OLSEN Tobias 80 86 166- 0x 9 7 7 8 8 9 7 8 8 9

+ 9 6 9 8 8 9 + 9 8 902

U.A. Emirates 3010,4

8
WO ALKINDI Saeed 99 87 186- 4x + + + + + + 9 + + +

+ 9 8 8 9 + 9 8 7 9 1043,4
WO ALNUAIMI Obaid 92 89 181- 3x 9 + 8 8 9 9 9 + + +

9 + 7 8 + 9 9 8 9 + 1008
Cpl ALZAABI Omar 92 82 174- 3x 9 9 9 + + 8 8 + 9 +

+ 8 7 8 9 9 9 7 8 7 959,0
WO ALKHOORI Khalid 93 75 168- 2x 9 8 9 + 9 + + 9 + 9

6 7 9 9 7 + 8 4 7 8 916,7
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Shooting
Individual Women

Wr. Neustadt, Wednesday, 24. August 2022, 09:51

Place Rank Name Nation SFRF Total Shots Penalty Points

1 OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 9793 190- 2x 9 + + + + + 9 + 9 +
+ 8 + + 9 9 9 9 + 9 1070,7

2 Pvt ENGLUND Siri SWE 9593 188- 2x + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9
9 + 9 + 8 + + 9 8 + 1056,7

3 Sgt HVID Juliane DEN 9987 186- 5x + + + + + + + + 9 +
+ 9 + 8 8 + 8 8 8 8 1043,7

4 OR4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 9690 186- 4x + + 9 + + 8 + + + 9
+ 9 9 9 + 9 9 8 8 9 1043,4

5 Pvt AHO Hanna SWE 9484 178- 2x + 9 + 9 + + 9 + 8 9
8 8 + 8 8 + 9 7 8 8 986,7

6 1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 9380 173- 1x + 8 9 9 + 9 + 9 9 +
9 9 8 8 7 8 6 9 6 + 951,3

7 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 7975 154- 0x 7 7 9 9 8 7 9 8 8 7
9 8 8 9 7 5 6 7 9 7 818,0
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Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Shooting
Team Women

Wr. Neustadt, Wednesday, 24. August 2022, 10:09

Germany 2114,1

1
OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea 97 93 190- 2x 9 + + + + + 9 + 9 +

+ 8 + + 9 9 9 9 + 9 1070,7
OR4 KIMMEL Nadja 96 90 186- 4x + + 9 + + 8 + + + 9

+ 9 9 9 + 9 9 8 8 9 1043,4

Sweden 2043,4

2
Pvt ENGLUND Siri 95 93 188- 2x + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9 + 9

9 + 9 + 8 + + 9 8 + 1056,7
Pvt AHO Hanna 94 84 178- 2x + 9 + 9 + + 9 + 8 9

8 8 + 8 8 + 9 7 8 8 986,7

Denmark 1995,0

3
Sgt HVID Juliane 99 87 186- 5x + + + + + + + + 9 +

+ 9 + 8 8 + 8 8 8 8 1043,7
1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle 93 80 173- 1x + 8 9 9 + 9 + 9 9 +

9 9 8 8 7 8 6 9 6 + 951,3
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 79 75 154- 0x 7 7 9 9 8 7 9 8 8 7

9 8 8 9 7 5 6 7 9 7 818



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
Disqualified:
Scored: Raudner, Mr
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Run
Individual Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 25. August 2022, 10:24

Place Rank Name Nation Time Penalty Points

1 Cpl ALAENZI Sultan BRN 2:24,5 1108,5
2 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 2:27,4 1088,2
3 OR6 REUSS Philipp GER 2:27,7 1086,1
4 Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad BRN 2:28,0 1084,0
5 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 2:29,1 1076,3
6 1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 2:30,2 1068,6
7 OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 2:30,9 1063,7
7 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 2:30,9 1063,7
9 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 2:31,9 1056,7

10 WO ALKHOORI Khalid UAE 2:32,2 1054,6
10 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 2:32,2 1054,6
12 Cpl ALZAABI Omar UAE 2:33,8 1043,4
12 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 2:33,8 1043,4
14 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 2:35,0 1035,0
15 OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 2:36,9 1021,7
16 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 2:38,0 1014,0
17 Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman BRN 2:39,2 1005,6
18 1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 2:39,5 1003,5
19 WO ALNUAIMI Obaid UAE 2:39,6 1002,8
20 Cpl AL ALI Jabir UAE 2:39,8 1001,4
21 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 2:39,9 1000,7
22 Cpl ALMESMARI Humaid UAE 2:40,2 998,6
23 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 2:40,6 995,8
24 Cpl KHASHAM Majed BRN 2:35,1 50 984,3
25 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 2:36,0 50 978,0
26 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 2:43,9 972,7
27 Pvt KLAMPE Magnus DEN 2:47,4 948,2
28 OR3 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 2:49,0 937,0
29 Cpt PICKA Matej CZE 2:49,1 936,3
30 1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali BRN 2:42,2 50 934,6
31 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 2:49,4 934,2
32 WO ALKINDI Saeed UAE 2:51,4 920,2
33 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 2:51,8 917,4
34 Sgt OLSEN Tobias NOR 2:46,1 50 907,3
35 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN 2:48,5 50 890,5
36 1.WO ALNUAIMI Aadel UAE 2:58,3 871,9
37 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 3:02,3 50 793,9



Announced: CSC Secretary
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Run
Team Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 25. August 2022, 10:25

Austria 3219,1

1
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 2:27,4 1088,2
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 2:32,2 1054,6
Zgf SEYSER Mario 2:29,1 1076,3
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit 2:39,9 1000,7

Bahrain 3198,1

2
Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad 2:28,0 1084,0
Cpl ALAENZI Sultan 2:24,5 1108,5
Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman 2:39,2 1005,6
1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali 2:42,2 50,0 934,6

Germany 3171,5

3
OR6 REUSS Philipp 2:27,7 1086,1
OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils 2:30,9 1063,7
OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej 2:36,9 1021,7

U.A. Emirates 3100,8

4
WO ALNUAIMI Obaid 2:39,6 1002,8
Cpl ALZAABI Omar 2:33,8 1043,4
WO ALKHOORI Khalid 2:32,2 1054,6
WO ALKINDI Saeed 2:51,4 920,2

Denmark 3068,6

5
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 2:30,9 1063,7
Sgt YEHIA Nadim 2:31,9 1056,7
Pvt KLAMPE Magnus 2:47,4 948,2
Pvt LEMVIG Jonas 0,0 0,0

Finland 3044,8

6
1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 2:40,6 995,8
1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri 2:35,0 1035,0
1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho 2:38,0 1014,0
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika 2:48,5 50,0 890,5

Norway 2953,9

7
1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer 2:30,2 1068,6
Maj DREYER Marius 2:36,0 50,0 978,0
Sgt OLSEN Tobias 2:46,1 50,0 907,3

Czech Rep. 2874,0

8
Cpl WURST Milan 2:49,4 934,2
1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech 2:39,5 1003,5
Lt MARTINEK Lukas 2:51,8 917,4
Cpt PICKA Matej 2:49,1 936,3



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
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Scored: Raudner, Mr
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Run
Team Women

Wr. Neustadt, Wednesday, 24. August 2022, 17:28

Denmark 2149,1

1
Sgt HVID Juliane 2:22,8 1120,4
1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle 2:35,9 1028,7
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 2:55,1 894,3

Sweden 2079,8

2
Pvt ENGLUND Siri 2:30,1 1069,3
Pvt AHO Hanna 2:38,5 1010,5

Germany 2020,3

3
OR4 KIMMEL Nadja 2:30,1 1069,3
OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea 2:47,0 951,0
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Swimming
Individual Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 25. August 2022, 10:27

Place Rank Name Nation Time Penalty Points

1 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 25,5 1144,0
2 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 26,5 1120,0
2 Cpt PICKA Matej CZE 26,5 1120,0
4 OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 26,7 1115,2
4 Pvt KLAMPE Magnus DEN 26,7 1115,2
4 OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 26,7 1115,2
7 OR3 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 26,8 1112,8
8 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 27,0 1108,0
9 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 27,1 1105,6
9 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 27,1 1105,6

11 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 27,4 1098,4
11 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 27,4 1098,4
13 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 27,9 1086,4
13 OR6 REUSS Philipp GER 27,9 1086,4
13 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 27,9 1086,4
16 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 28,2 1079,2
17 1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 28,8 1064,8
18 Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad BRN 29,1 1057,6
19 Cpl ALAENZI Sultan BRN 29,3 1052,8
19 1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 29,3 1052,8
21 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN 29,5 1048,0
22 Cpl ALMESMARI Humaid UAE 29,9 1038,4
23 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 30,5 1024,0
24 WO ALKHOORI Khalid UAE 31,1 1009,6
24 WO ALKINDI Saeed UAE 31,1 1009,6
26 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 31,6 997,6
27 Cpl ALZAABI Omar UAE 31,8 992,8
27 Sgt OLSEN Tobias NOR 31,8 992,8
29 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 32,2 983,2
30 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 32,4 978,4
31 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 32,5 976,0
32 1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali BRN 33,1 961,6
33 WO ALNUAIMI Obaid UAE 34,2 935,2
34 Cpl KHASHAM Majed BRN 34,7 923,2
35 Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman BRN 35,1 913,6
36 1.WO ALNUAIMI Aadel UAE 37,4 858,4
37 Cpl AL ALI Jabir UAE 40,6 781,6
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Swimming
Team Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 25. August 2022, 10:28

Austria 3372,0

1
Zgf SEYSER Mario 25,5 1144,0
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 27,0 1108,0
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 30,5 1024,0
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit 26,5 1120,0

Germany 3316,8

2
OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils 26,7 1115,2
OR6 REUSS Philipp 27,9 1086,4
OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej 26,7 1115,2

Denmark 3300,0

3
Sgt YEHIA Nadim 27,4 1098,4
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 27,9 1086,4
Pvt KLAMPE Magnus 26,7 1115,2
Pvt LEMVIG Jonas 0,0 0,0

Finland 3264,0

4
1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 27,9 1086,4
1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho 27,4 1098,4
1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri 28,2 1079,2
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika 29,5 1048,0

Czech Rep. 3170,4

5
1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech 29,3 1052,8
Cpl WURST Milan 32,4 978,4
Cpt PICKA Matej 26,5 1120,0
Lt MARTINEK Lukas 31,6 997,6

Norway 3163,2

6
1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer 28,8 1064,8
Maj DREYER Marius 27,1 1105,6
Sgt OLSEN Tobias 31,8 992,8

Bahrain 3072,0

7
Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad 29,1 1057,6
Cpl ALAENZI Sultan 29,3 1052,8
Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman 35,1 913,6
1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali 33,1 961,6

U.A. Emirates 3012,0

8
Cpl ALZAABI Omar 31,8 992,8
WO ALKHOORI Khalid 31,1 1009,6
WO ALKINDI Saeed 31,1 1009,6
WO ALNUAIMI Obaid 34,2 935,2
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Swimming
Individual Women

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 25. August 2022, 10:27

Place Rank Name Nation Time Penalty Points

1 OR4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 31,5 1084,0
2 Sgt HVID Juliane DEN 31,7 1079,2
3 Pvt ENGLUND Siri SWE 33,3 1040,8
4 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 33,4 1038,4
5 Pvt AHO Hanna SWE 33,5 1036,0
6 1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 34,4 1014,4
7 OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 36,4 966,4



Announced: CSC Secretary
Did not Start:
Did not Finished:
Disqualified:
Scored: Raudner, Mr

Page 1
Created by PMI Manager Prof. - CSC Edition

2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Obstacle Swimming
Team Women

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 25. August 2022, 10:27

Denmark 2117,6

1
Sgt HVID Juliane 31,7 1079,2
1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle 34,4 1014,4
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 33,4 1038,4

Sweden 2076,8

2
Pvt ENGLUND Siri 33,3 1040,8
Pvt AHO Hanna 33,5 1036,0

Germany 2050,4

3
OR4 KIMMEL Nadja 31,5 1084,0
OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea 36,4 966,4
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Throwing
Individual Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 25. August 2022, 17:22

Place Rank Name Nation 20 25 30 35 Prec. Dist Total Penalty Points

1 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 28 28 36 30 122 63,43 185,4 1061,6
2 Cpl ALAENZI Sultan BRN 24 32 32 40 128 55,55 183,5 1054,0
3 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 28 32 32 28 120 62,29 182,2 1048,8
4 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 24 32 36 22 114 66,95 180,9 1043,6
5 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 28 32 36 32 128 50,91 178,9 1035,6
6 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 28 20 36 40 124 52,23 176,2 1024,8
7 Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad BRN 24 32 36 32 124 51,50 175,5 1022,0
8 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 24 32 24 40 120 54,23 174,2 1016,8
9 OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 20 32 32 36 120 53,89 173,8 1015,2

10 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 24 28 32 30 114 57,63 171,6 1006,4
11 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 28 32 23 32 115 55,36 170,3 1001,2
12 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 28 32 28 12 100 67,74 167,7 990,8
13 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 21 28 27 40 116 51,60 167,6 990,4
14 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 24 24 28 32 108 54,68 162,6 970,4
15 OR6 REUSS Philipp GER 28 28 20 32 108 53,86 161,8 967,2
16 Cpl ALZAABI Omar UAE 24 32 36 26 118 43,24 161,2 964,8
17 Cpt PICKA Matej CZE 28 32 23 32 115 45,66 160,6 962,4
18 OR3 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 28 28 19 36 111 49,23 160,2 960,8
19 Pvt KLAMPE Magnus DEN 24 32 24 30 110 48,77 158,7 954,8
20 1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 20 24 32 36 112 44,72 156,7 946,8
21 1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 28 24 19 32 103 53,3 156,3 945,2
22 OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 28 24 27 22 101 54,77 155,7 942,8
23 WO ALKHOORI Khalid UAE 20 28 32 32 112 43,08 155,0 940,0
24 Wm DÖRFLINGER Stefan AUT 28 24 32 28 112 41,78 153,7 934,8
25 1.WO ALNUAIMI Aadel UAE 20 28 32 28 108 44,86 152,8 931,2
26 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 28 28 23 28 107 41,64 148,6 914,4
27 1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali BRN 28 24 28 26 106 40,79 146,7 906,8
28 WO ALKINDI Saeed UAE 28 28 28 16 100 45,73 145,7 902,8
29 Cpl KHASHAM Majed BRN 24 32 36 12 104 37,03 141,0 884,0
30 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN 20 16 28 22 86 53,83 139,8 879,2
31 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 16 28 23 22 89 50,48 139,4 877,6
32 Cpl AL ALI Jabir UAE 28 24 32 18 102 36,82 138,8 875,2
33 Cpl ALMESMARI Humaid UAE 20 20 27 22 89 43,83 132,8 851,2
34 WO ALNUAIMI Obaid UAE 21 24 28 16 89 36,15 125,1 820,4
35 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 28 28 19 0 75 43,81 118,8 795,2
36 Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman BRN 21 12 0 12 45 47,59 92,5 690,0
37 Sgt OLSEN Tobias NOR 20 8 14 0 42 33,92 75,9 623,6
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Throwing
Team Men

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 25. August 2022, 17:22

Austria 3109,2

1
Zgf SEYSER Mario120 62,29 182,2 1048,8
Kpl PERNJAK Markus120 54,23 174,2 1016,8
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik108 54,68 162,6 970,4
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit114 66,95 180,9 1043,6

Finland 3058,4

2
1.Lt TAIPALE Henri122 63,43 185,4 1061,6
1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri114 57,63 171,6 1006,4
1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho116 51,60 167,6 990,4
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika 86 53,83 139,8 879,2

Denmark 3015,2

3
Sgt YEHIA Nadim 128 50,91 178,9 1035,6
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj124 52,23 176,2 1024,8
Pvt KLAMPE Magnus110 48,77 158,7 954,8
Pvt LEMVIG Jonas 0 0,0 0,0

Bahrain 2982,8

4
Cpl ALAENZI Sultan128 55,55 183,5 1054,0
Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad124 51,50 175,5 1022,0
1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali106 40,79 146,7 906,8
Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman45 47,59 92,5 690,0

Germany 2925,2

5
OR6 REUSS Philipp 108 53,86 161,8 967,2
OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils101 54,77 155,7 942,8
OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej120 53,89 173,8 1015,2

Czech Rep. 2823,6

6
1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech112 44,72 156,7 946,8
Cpt PICKA Matej 115 45,66 160,6 962,4
Cpl WURST Milan 107 41,64 148,6 914,4
Lt MARTINEK Lukas 75 43,81 118,8 795,2

U.A. Emirates 2807,6

7
Cpl ALZAABI Omar118 43,24 161,2 964,8
WO ALKHOORI Khalid112 43,08 155,0 940,0
WO ALKINDI Saeed100 45,73 145,7 902,8
WO ALNUAIMI Obaid 89 36,15 125,1 820,4

Norway 2570,0

8
Maj DREYER Marius115 55,36 170,3 1001,2
1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer103 53,3 156,3 945,2
Sgt OLSEN Tobias 42 33,92 75,9 623,6
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Throwing
Individual Women

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 25. August 2022, 17:11

Place Rank Name Nation 15 20 25 30 Prec. Dist Total Penalty Points

1 Pvt AHO Hanna SWE 28 32 28 28 116 48,70 164,7 978,8
2 Sgt HVID Juliane DEN 24 28 32 32 116 39,55 155,5 942,0
3 Pvt ENGLUND Siri SWE 28 28 28 18 102 38,97 140,9 883,6
4 1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 17 28 19 16 80 42,87 122,8 811,2
5 OR4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 28 20 15 22 85 34,90 119,9 799,6
6 OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 20 32 32 0 84 35,06 119,0 796,0
7 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 24 12 0 0 36 31,01 67,0 588,0
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Throwing
Team Women

Wr. Neustadt, Thursday, 25. August 2022, 17:13

Sweden 1862,4

1
Pvt ENGLUND Siri102 38,97 140,9 883,6
Pvt AHO Hanna 116 48,70 164,7 978,8

Denmark 1753,2

2
Sgt HVID Juliane 116 39,55 155,5 942,0
1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle80 42,87 122,8 811,2
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 36 31,01 67,0 588,0

Germany 1595,6

3
OR4 KIMMEL Nadja 85 34,90 119,9 799,6
OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea84 35,06 119,0 796,0
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Cross Country
Individual Men

Wr. Neustadt, Friday, 26. August 2022, 10:08

Place Rank Name Nation Intermediate time Time Penalty Points

1 1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer NOR 3:11  3:18  3:13  3:20  3:15  3:21  3:16  3:11 26:06,0 1114,0
2 WO ALNUAIMI Obaid UAE 3:10  3:20  3:15  3:22  3:24  3:27  3:18  3:15 26:29,9 1090,1
3 Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik AUT 3:14  3:28  3:23  3:29  3:30  3:30  3:08  3:13 26:56,3 1063,7
4 1.WO ALNUAIMI Aadel UAE 3:14  3:23  3:18  3:24  3:25  3:32  3:26  3:21 27:01,7 1058,3
5 Sgt YEHIA Nadim DEN 3:21  3:24  3:19  3:28  3:28  3:34  3:30  3:29 27:33,0 1027,0
6 Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj DEN 3:23  3:30  3:27  3:30  3:28  3:33  3:25  3:21 27:38,1 1021,9
7 OR6 REUSS Philipp GER 3:28  3:31  3:28  3:36  3:30  3:33  3:28  3:26 28:00,4 999,6
8 OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils GER 3:23  3:28  3:27  3:36  3:31  3:40  3:26  3:32 28:03,2 996,8
9 WO ALKHOORI Khalid UAE 3:20  3:31  3:27  3:34  3:37  7:15  3:23 28:07,1 992,9

10 OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej GER 3:31  3:34  3:28  3:36  3:36  3:39  3:28  3:19 28:11,9 988,1
11 Cpl ALZAABI Omar UAE 3:27  3:35  3:34  3:38  3:35  3:39  3:29  3:18 28:15,3 984,7
12 Cpl ALAENZI Sultan BRN 3:12  3:29  3:31  3:36  3:42  3:46  3:41  3:30 28:27,0 973,0
13 OR3 CONTENTA Giovanni ITA 3:30  3:36  3:33  3:39  3:37  3:41  3:34  3:27 28:36,2 963,8
14 WO ALKINDI Saeed UAE 3:21  3:28  3:21  3:30  3:33  3:39  3:29  3:29 27:50,2 50 959,8
15 Cpl WURST Milan CZE 3:24  3:33  3:30  3:43  3:37  3:41  3:36  3:37 28:41,9 958,1
16 1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho FIN 3:28  3:39  3:36  3:43  3:38  3:43  3:35  3:33 28:55,4 944,6
17 Cpl KHASHAM Majed BRN 3:21  3:38  3:35  3:44  3:44  3:47  3:38  3:37 29:03,4 936,6
18 Maj DREYER Marius NOR 3:33  3:40  3:35  3:42  3:41  3:48  3:37  3:38 29:15,1 924,9
19 Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad BRN 3:09  3:31  3:31  3:36  3:48  3:56  3:45  3:27 28:41,8 50 908,2
20 OR4 GATTO Giulio ITA 3:46  3:49  3:42  3:47  3:44  3:49  3:33  3:29 29:38,5 901,5
21 Cpl AL ALI Jabir UAE 3:27  3:43  3:40  3:46  3:46  3:56  3:45  3:43 29:46,1 893,9
22 Wm RUMMLER Maximilian AUT 3:27  3:45  3:41  3:43  3:47  3:59  3:51  3:35 29:48,8 891,2
23 Cpl ALMESMARI Humaid UAE 3:36  3:43  3:38  3:47  3:47  3:55  3:44  3:41 29:52,0 888,0
24 1.Lt TAIPALE Henri FIN 3:33  3:44  3:40  3:48  3:50  3:53  3:44  3:39 29:52,6 887,4
25 Kpl PERNJAK Markus AUT 3:21  3:33  3:35  3:46  3:56  4:03  3:56  3:49 30:00,7 879,3
26 Lt MARTINEK Lukas CZE 3:32  3:45  3:41  3:54  3:50  3:57  3:50  3:47 30:16,2 863,8
27 Zgf SEYSER Mario AUT 3:25  3:41  3:46  3:54  3:53  4:03  3:54  3:44 30:20,3 859,7
28 1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali BRN 3:18  7:24  3:57  3:55  4:01  3:50  3:55 30:21,3 858,7
29 Sgt LOTVONEN Miika FIN 3:32  3:48  3:44  3:55  3:55  4:02  3:47  3:46 30:27,7 852,3
30 1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri FIN 3:34  3:43  3:42  3:53  3:51  3:59  3:59  3:58 30:37,8 842,2
31 Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman BRN 3:20  7:32  3:57  4:12  4:01  3:50  3:54 30:45,3 834,7
32 Pvt KLAMPE Magnus DEN 3:41  3:50  3:42  3:53  3:55  4:07  3:55  3:49 30:52,8 827,2
33 Cpt PICKA Matej CZE 3:27  3:45  3:45  3:56  4:03  4:04  3:56  3:58 30:53,9 826,1
34 1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech CZE 3:45  3:50  3:54  4:02  4:02  4:05  3:57  3:46 31:21,9 798,1
35 Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit AUT 3:43  3:53  4:04  4:03  4:07  4:08  3:59  3:44 31:40,6 779,4
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Cross Country
Team Men

Wr. Neustadt, Friday, 26. August 2022, 10:08

U.A. Emirates 3067,7

1
Cpl ALZAABI Omar 3:27  3:35  3:34  3:38  3:35  3:39  3:29  3:18 28:15,3 984,7
WO ALKHOORI Khalid 3:20  3:31  3:27  3:34  3:37  7:15  3:23 28:07,1 992,9
WO ALNUAIMI Obaid 3:10  3:20  3:15  3:22  3:24  3:27  3:18  3:15 26:29,9 1090,1
WO ALKINDI Saeed 3:21  3:28  3:21  3:30  3:33  3:39  3:29  3:29  0 27:50,2 50,0 959,8

Germany 2984,5

2
OR6 REUSS Philipp 3:28  3:31  3:28  3:36  3:30  3:33  3:28  3:26 28:00,4 999,6
OR3 KIRCHHÖFER Nils 3:23  3:28  3:27  3:36  3:31  3:40  3:26  3:32 28:03,2 996,8
OR7 SONNENBERG Andrej 3:31  3:34  3:28  3:36  3:36  3:39  3:28  3:19 28:11,9 988,1

Denmark 2876,1

3
Sgt YEHIA Nadim 3:21  3:24  3:19  3:28  3:28  3:34  3:30  3:29 27:33,0 1027,0
Sgt NØRRELYKKE Nickolaj 3:23  3:30  3:27  3:30  3:28  3:33  3:25  3:21 27:38,1 1021,9
Pvt KLAMPE Magnus 3:41  3:50  3:42  3:53  3:55  4:07  3:55  3:49 30:52,8 827,2
Pvt LEMVIG Jonas -12 0,0 0,0

Austria 2802,7

4
Kpl POBERSCHNIGG Dominik 3:14  3:28  3:23  3:29  3:30  3:30  3:08  3:13 26:56,3 1063,7
Zgf SEYSER Mario 3:25  3:41  3:46  3:54  3:53  4:03  3:54  3:44 30:20,3 859,7
Kpl PERNJAK Markus 3:21  3:33  3:35  3:46  3:56  4:03  3:56  3:49 30:00,7 879,3
Kpl BAUMGARTNER Veit 3:43  3:53  4:04  4:03  4:07  4:08  3:59  3:44 31:40,6 779,4

Bahrain 2739,9

5
Cpl ALAENZI Sultan 3:12  3:29  3:31  3:36  3:42  3:46  3:41  3:30 28:27,0 973,0
Sgt ALTHAWADI Fahad 3:09  3:31  3:31  3:36  3:48  3:56  3:45  3:27 28:41,8 50,0 908,2
1.Pvt ALMULHEM Ali 3:18  7:24  3:57  3:55  4:01  3:50  3:55 30:21,3 858,7
Cpl ASHREEN Abdulrahman 3:20  7:32  3:57  4:12  4:01  3:50  3:54 30:45,3 834,7

Finland 2684,3

6
1.Lt TAIPALE Henri 3:33  3:44  3:40  3:48  3:50  3:53  3:44  3:39 29:52,6 887,4
1.Lt YLIPEKKALA Juho 3:28  3:39  3:36  3:43  3:38  3:43  3:35  3:33 28:55,4 944,6
1.Lt NEVALAINEN Petri 3:34  3:43  3:42  3:53  3:51  3:59  3:59  3:58 30:37,8 842,2
Sgt LOTVONEN Miika 3:32  3:48  3:44  3:55  3:55  4:02  3:47  3:46 30:27,7 852,3

Czech Rep. 2648,0

7
Cpl WURST Milan 3:24  3:33  3:30  3:43  3:37  3:41  3:36  3:37 28:41,9 958,1
1.Sgt NEUMANN Vojtech 3:45  3:50  3:54  4:02  4:02  4:05  3:57  3:46 31:21,9 798,1
Cpt PICKA Matej 3:27  3:45  3:45  3:56  4:03  4:04  3:56  3:58 30:53,9 826,1
Lt MARTINEK Lukas 3:32  3:45  3:41  3:54  3:50  3:57  3:50  3:47 30:16,2 863,8

Norway 2038,9

8
1.Lt SKONNORD Kristoffer 3:11  3:18  3:13  3:20  3:15  3:21  3:16  3:11 26:06,0 1114,0
Maj DREYER Marius 3:33  3:40  3:35  3:42  3:41  3:48  3:37  3:38 29:15,1 924,9
Sgt OLSEN Tobias 3:25  3:44  3:39  3:52  4:03  29:47  42  3  -24 0,0 0,0
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Cross Country
Individual Women

Wr. Neustadt, Friday, 26. August 2022, 09:58

Place Rank Name Nation Intermediate time Time Penalty Points

1 1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle DEN 3:20  3:43  3:45  3:48 14:35,2 1084,8
2 Sgt HVID Juliane DEN 3:23  3:36  3:36  3:27 14:02,0 50 1068,0
3 Pvt ENGLUND Siri SWE 3:39  3:48  3:44  3:50 15:01,6 1058,4
4 OR4 KIMMEL Nadja GER 3:42  3:54  3:52  3:49 15:17,4 1042,6
5 Pvt AHO Hanna SWE 3:48  4:03  3:59  3:57 15:48,8 1011,2
6 OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea GER 3:59  4:02  3:59  3:50 15:50,5 1009,5
7 Sgt MELLERUP Mie DEN 4:06  8:54  4:28 17:28,0 912,0
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2022 International Championship
Military Pentathlon

22. - 27. August 2022, Wr. Neustadt - Austria

Cross Country
Team Women

Wr. Neustadt, Friday, 26. August 2022, 09:59

Denmark 2152,8

1
Sgt HVID Juliane 3:23  3:36  3:36  3:28  -1 14:02,0 50,0 1068,0
1.Lt MOURIDSEN Tulle 3:20  3:43  3:45  3:48 14:35,2 1084,8
Sgt MELLERUP Mie 4:06  8:54  4:28 17:28,0 912,0

Sweden 2069,6

2
Pvt ENGLUND Siri 3:39  3:48  3:44  3:50 15:01,6 1058,4
Pvt AHO Hanna 3:48  4:03  3:59  3:57 15:48,8 1011,2

Germany 2052,1

3
OR4 KIMMEL Nadja 3:42  3:54  3:52  3:49 15:17,4 1042,6
OR3 KUNSTMANN Lea 3:59  4:02  3:59  3:51  -1 15:50,5 1009,5


	1_Titel_A4
	RL_Total_Men
	RL_Total_Men_Team
	RL_Total_Women
	RL_Total_Women_Team
	RL_Total_Newcomer
	RL_SH_Men
	RL_SH_Men_Team
	RL_SH_Women
	RL_SH_Women_Team
	RL_OR_Men
	RL_OR_Men_Team
	RL_OR_Women_Team
	RL_OS_Men
	RL_OS_Men_Team
	RL_OS_Women
	RL_OS_Women_Team
	RL_TH_Men
	RL_TH_Men_Team
	RL_TH_Women
	RL_TH_Women_Team
	RL_CC_Men
	RL_CC_Men_Team
	RL_CC_Women
	RL_CC_Women_Team

